## Clause 31.1.4: Single Copies

Omit the present charge of 6 cents and substitute 7 cents

### Clause 31.1.5: Press Matter

Omit the present charge of 50 cents and substitute 55 cents

### Clause 33.1.1: One Rider

Omit the present minimum charge of \$10.00 and substitute \$11.00

# Clause 33.1.2: Multiple Riders

Omit the present minimum charge of \$13.00 and substitute \$14.30

#### Clause 33.1.3: Parcels Carriers

Omit the present minimum charge of \$13.00 and substitute \$14.30

# Clause 33.6.2: Long Distance Services (Road and Rail)

Omit the present minimum charge of \$5.00 and substitute \$5.50